Цены (с человека в сутки)
 
	 
	май
	июнь
	июль
	август
	сентябрь
	межсезонье

	Двух-трех-четырехместные комнаты
	200р.
	250р.
	300р.
	400р.
	300р.
	150р.

	Комната "Эконом" на 2-3 человека с удобствами на этаже
	200р.
	300р.
	350р.
	450р.
	300р.
	200р.

	Номер на 2-3 человека с удобствами
	400р.
	400р.
	600р.
	500р.
	400р.
	400р.


 

